County Motor Vehicle Collections

Tax Year 2005

ABBEVILLE
AIKEN
ALLENDALE
ANDERSON
BAMBERG
BARNWELL
BEAUFORT
BERKELEY
CALHOUN
CHARLESTON
CHEROKEE
CHESTER
CHESTERFIELD
CLARENDON
COLLETON
DARLINGTON
DILLON
DORCHESTER
EDGEFIELD
FAIRFIELD
FLORENCE
GEORGETOWN
GREENVILLE
GREENWOOD
HAMPTON
HORRY
JASPER
KERSHAW
LANCASTER
LAURENS

LEE
LEXINGTON
MCCORMICK
MARION
MARLBORO
NEWBERRY
OCONEE
ORANGEBURG
PICKENS
RICHLAND
SALUDA
SPARTANBURG
SUMTER
UNION
WILLIAMSBURG
YORK

# of Vehicles

23,569
141,633
6,624
182,440
12,085
19,196
112,494
135,561
16,297
336,231
47,853
29,260
37,708
25,935
34,916
53,958
23,014
91,522
19,223
21,377
108,449
55,358
338,036
55,147
15,271
221,295
18,386
53,943
57,336
58,792
14,302
208,077
8,898
22,430
20,452
33,253
69,335
65,562
97,034
239,005
19,460
234,950
80,110
26,174
28,561
169,779

3,690,291

Assessed Value

9,232,599
70,447,790
2,423,840
81,050,877
4,757,050
8,177,162
91,938,063
66,089,089
7,701,203
170,260,510
21,582,038
11,490,950
15,995,760
11,921,681
15,847,185
26,271,793
10,089,145
51,479,120
10,391,953
9,022,060
61,923,769
35,234,632
185,747,977
27,599,348
6,725,295
148,935,574
9,731,193
26,140,959
27,071,663
24,906,888
4,892,710
120,235,620
3,989,787
10,423,720
8,267,210
15,003,220
35,543,025
29,600,689
48,070,146
138,175,983
8,127,400
123,925,524
41,663,200
9,564,457
12,240,192
95,767,431

1,955,677,480

Taxes Collected

2,561,959.46
15,306,455.24
1,016,870.00
22,591,981.19
1,901,592.33
2,655,226.30
11,722,078.00
16,410,187.12
2,037,635.15
37,558,528.00
5,412,238.75
3,880,483.29
3,399,392.95
3,112,862.59
4,049,617.00
6,024,067.25
2,395,196.69
14,250,139.48
3,060,442.00
2,746,773.39
13,522,207.14
7,570,940.11
55,549,081.00
7,468,563.28
2,871,107.73
28,741,440.03
2,717,003.45
6,330,956.86
6,913,490.77
6,081,372.63
1,566,109.29
42,232,564.48
1,086,724.00
2,874,992.92
2,351,608.95
5,768,021.31
7,514,936.56
10,372,504.81
9,313,207.55
50,885,799.00
2,539,020.54
35,234,554.00
11,112,164.79
2,874,706.44
3,208,736.00
25,979,356.00

$ 514,774,895.82




	Counties

